
HYATTS MIDDLE SCHOOL BUS LANE & PARKING IMPROVEMENTS

OLENTANGY LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

PROJECT NO.  20057004

BID OPENING:  APRIL 8, 2021

BID SUMMARY

BIDDER BASE BID  ALTERNATE BID 
BASE BID AND 

ALTERNATE

1 B&B Sealing, LLC dba Dura-Seal $335,397.70 $18,512.12 $353,909.82

2 Srawser Paving Company $419,420.00 $35,600.00 $455,020.00

   

Opinion of Probable Construction Cost:  $449,500.00



Hyatts Middle School
Olentangy Local School District

Bid Opening Date: April 08, 2021
Bid Tabulation Summary

Bus Lane and Parking Improvements
Project No. 20057004

LIST OF BIDDERS
BIDDER

B & B Sealing LLC dba Dura-Seal1
731 Mulberry Street

Phone number: (614) 623-9277
Columbus, OH 43219

Strawser Paving Company2
1595 Frank Road

Phone number: (614) 276-5273
Columbus, OH 43223

Page   1April 12, 2021



Hyatts Middle School
Olentangy Local School District

Bid Opening Date: April 08, 2021
Bid Tabulation Summary

Bus Lane and Parking Improvements
Project No. 20057004

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

B & B Sealing LLC dba Dura-Seal $335,397.70  1.
Strawser Paving Company $419,420.00  2.

April 12, 2021 Page   1



H
ya

tts
 M

id
dl

e 
Sc

ho
ol

O
le

nt
an

gy
 L

oc
al

 S
ch

oo
l D

ist
ric

t
Bi

d 
O

pe
ni

ng
 D

at
e:

 A
pr

il 
08

, 2
02

1
Bi

d 
Ta

bu
la

tio
n 

Su
m

m
ar

y
Bu

s L
an

e 
an

d 
Pa

rk
in

g 
Im

pr
ov

em
en

ts
Pr

oj
ec

t N
o.

 2
00

57
00

4

LI
ST

 O
F 

A
LL

 IT
EM

S
N

O
TE

: B
id

de
rs

 In
fo

rm
al

 u
ni

t p
ri

ce
 o

r 
ite

m
 to

ta
l a

pp
ea

r 
if 

di
ffe

re
nt

 th
an

 b
id

 ta
b 

ca
lc

ul
at

ed
 p

ri
ce

.
Bi

dd
er

's
In

fo
rm

al
Li

ne
 It

em
To

ta
l

Ca
lc

ul
at

ed
Li

ne
 It

em
To

ta
l

Bi
dd

er
's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ric

e
Ca

lc
ul

at
ed

U
ni

t P
ric

e
M

at
er

ia
l

La
bo

r
Bi

dd
er

s

  1
.  

  1
.0

0 
LS

 O
F 

(5
01

) G
EN

ER
A

L 
CO

N
ST

RU
CT

IO
N

$3
35

,3
97

.7
0

$1
23

,3
82

.6
2

$2
12

,0
15

.0
8

B 
&

 B
 S

ea
lin

g 
LL

C 
db

a 
D

ur
a-

Se
al

$3
35

,3
97

.7
0

$4
19

,4
20

.0
0

$1
34

,8
85

.0
0

$2
84

,5
35

.0
0

St
ra

w
se

r P
av

in
g 

Co
m

pa
ny

$4
19

,4
20

.0
0

Pa
ge

   
1

A
pr

il 
12

, 2
02

1



H
Y

A
T

T
S

 M
ID

D
L

E
 S

C
H

O
O

L
 B

U
S

 L
A

N
E

 &
 P

A
R

K
IN

G
 I

M
P

R
O

V
E

M
E

N
T

S

O
L

E
N

T
A

N
G

Y
 L

O
C

A
L

 S
C

H
O

O
L

 D
IS

T
R

IC
T

P
R

O
J

E
C

T
 N

O
. 

 2
0

0
5

7
0

0
4

B
ID

 O
P

E
N

IN
G

: 
 A

P
R

IL
 8

, 
2

0
2

1

B
&

B
 S

e
a

li
n

g
, 
L

L
C

S
tr

a
w

s
e

r 
P

a
v
in

g

R
e
f 

N
o

.
D

e
s

c
ri

p
ti

o
n

 -
 A

lt
e

rn
a

te
 -

 A
d

d
it

io
n

a
l 

P
a

rk
in

g
Q

u
a

n
.

U
n

it
 o

f 

M
e

a
s

u
re

U
n

it
 P

ri
c

e
It

e
m

 T
o

ta
l

U
n

it
 P

ri
c

e
It

e
m

 T
o

ta
l

A
lt
 A

-1
A

d
d

 A
lt
e

rn
a

te
 -

 A
d

d
it
io

n
a

l 
P

a
rk

in
g

1
.0

0
L

S
$

1
8

,5
1

2
.1

2
$

1
8

,5
1

2
.1

2
$

3
5

,6
0

0
.0

0
$

3
5

,6
0

0
.0

0


